L -

‘\\“\r KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR‘G\“AL Fpron AGO-1

OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION il ‘?daﬁ; 20:;

?\QQ/& WELL COMPLETION FORM 10113 [

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

opeg& lcense# 31885 aPino. 15 077-21652-00-00

Name: M & M Exploration, Inc. , Spot Description: o JENS

Address 1: 60 Garden Center, Suite 102 §/2 SE _SE_SE gec.5 twp.35 s rR 5 [] East [v] West

Address 2 85 Feetfrom [_| North/ [ South Line of Section

city: Broomfield ~ state: CO__ zip: ﬁQD_Z&(‘]___ = 330 Feetfrom [/] East / [ | West Line of Section

Contact Person: _ Mike Austin ‘ Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (303 ; 438-1991 .. o ’\\, CINe Cnw s [lsw

CONTRACTOR: License # 33 Ak W\ County: Harper

Name: Southwind Drilling LLC es ﬁ Lease Name: WVilliams-Misak Well# 15

Wellsite Geologist: Mike Pollok Field Name: __ S8 BT W SRl

Purchaser: Gary-Williams Energy Corp/Atlas Pipeline Producing Formation:

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Gmund:i&w_— Kelly Bushing: _1&___
L New Well __ Re-Entry _____Workover Total Depth: 5300 Plug Back Total Depth: 5237
,__{7, Qil - ___SWD . UsiOW Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 347 Feet

) Gas ENHR ______ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [/ No
— CM (Coal Bed Methane) ______ Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

Dry — Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: fest depth to: wi e 3& kﬂé’:ﬂ’b,p7

Operator: Drilling Fluid Management Plan

Well Name: 3 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Qriginal Comp.Date: _____ Original Total Depth: . Chioridecontent: ____ ppm  Fluid volume: 840 bbls
. Deepening ______ Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD Dewatering method used: NN S—
e g o Fidg ek Tata) Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

— Commingled Docket No.:

____ Dual Completion DocketNo.: - Operator Name: - —
____ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: i Lease Name: __Haskins SWD License No.: -
ﬁne _23,2009 ] __J_u]y 6, 2009 ) Sept. 25, 2009 Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |wWest

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or County: _Grant, OK Docket No.: S

Racompletion Date Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-

tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: ©__" Y KCC Office Use ONLY
Titte: President: pate: October 13, 2009

Subscribed and swofn to before me this / ;#' day of 00{'0 f)é /-

| Gt WAl

Notary Public: \Cu

Date Commission Expires: __ @ ‘{3 : Zo {g £

L Letter of Confidentiality Received
/ If Denied, Yes [_| Date:
\ Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

4. UIC Distribution RECEIVED
OCT 15 2009

wCamn KCC WICHITA




J“Aﬂ " Side Two
Operator Name: M & m‘lﬁg Lease Name: Williams-Misak Well # 15
35

5. R.3 []East 7] west County: Harper

Sec._2 Twp.
b :
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail ali cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval testéd,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Altach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs

surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Crill Stem Tests Taken Yes |:] No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum D Sample
{Attach Additional Sheels)
_ Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [Aves [INo Heebner Shale 3224 -1981
Cores Taken [lves [¢JNo Cherokee Shale 4417 -3174
Electric Log Run [ Yes [INo T i
(Submit Copy) Mississippian 4631 3388
Woodford 5127 -3884
List AlLE. Logs Run: Simpson 5180 -3937

Induction, Density-Neutron, Microlog, Sonic

CASING RECORD  [/] New [ Jused
Report alt strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
" Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of Siring Drilled Set(in0D) Lbs. T F1. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 1214 85/8 24# 347 Class A 190 3%cc, 2%gel
Production 77/8" 512" 15.5# 5297 Class H 275 10%gyp, 10%salt
G#Kolseal, .5% 160
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Botom

— Perforate -

—— Protect Casing

—— Plug Back TD

——— Plug Off Zane

Shots Per Fool PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
1 5012-5058
112 4976-5010, 5068-5084 3000 gal 15% MCA
Frac w 9612 BW; 90,000# sand
6,000# rock salt
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set Al Packer AL: Liner Run:
28 5115' None Oves  [4no

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method:

To be determined [(Jfiowing ~ [/]Pumping [ GaslLif [ other (Expiainy
Estimated Production Qit Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bhis. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHQD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Qvented [¥]Sold [Jusedon Lease [JopenHate  (#]Pert. [] DuatyComp. [} Commingled 4976-5084 OA
{if vented, Submit ACO-18.) [C] other (Specity)

, Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas §7202



60 GARDEN CENTER, SUITE 102
BROOMFIELD, CO 80020-1022

Phone (303)438-1991
Fax (303)466-6227

October 13, 2009

KCC
Kansas Corporation Commission 0CT 1 32009
Oil & Gas Conservation Division
130 South Market, Room 2078 CONFIDENTIAL

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Submittal of ACO-1 on the Williams-Misak 1-5, Section 5-35S-5W, Harper Co., Kansas
API #: 15-007-21652

Please find enclosed the completed ACO-1 form for this well along with the following:

Allied Cementing Co., Inc. invoice # 042879

Allied Cementing Co., Inc. invoice # 34125

Geo Dynamic Well Logging, Inc.- Mud Log

Array Induction Log

Compact Photo Density Compensated Neutron Micro Resistivity Log
Micro Resistivity Log

Compensated Sonic With Intergraded Ticks

Drill Stem Test Report

PLEASE HOLD ALL OF THIS INFORMATION CONFIDENTIAL. If you have any questions,
please give me a call.

Sincerely,

/}L/Z%é&

Michael N. Austin
President

Enclosures

RECEIVED
OCT 15 2009
KCC WICHITA



filly” ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. ;42579

MITTO PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Madiae Lodse , Ks
g

SE.C.S TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION  |JOB START JOB FINISH

pATE 6/24/ 3 S "y, 12:00 Am 215 AM | S:00 A | 5140 pm
P COUNTY STATE

LeasE ot |wes \-S  [Locamon R\6E ¥y, Ks 3 Sodmy W iato | Hemer
OLD OR {EWALircle one)

CONTRACTOR  Sow w‘.«o\ OWNER /V\ ‘t'l\/\ E}&.?\ara-'“ov\
TYPEOFJOB  §wrfec® )
HOLESIZE 12 '4 T.D. 350’ CEMENT
CASING SIZE € ¥ DEPTH 347’ AMOUNT ORDERED  [90 Sis (les A 3Zce
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM commoN 190 sks @ (o.0c #.(900.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20 POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. [§ ' GEL @
PERFS. _ CHLORIDE & $ks @ sg.zo ¥349.20
DISPLACEMENT  (tkle- 21 BBL ASC @
EQUIPMENT g
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _Cliaten Hu\w LATAS
# WM~ 307 HELPER {Jaad \Jest / 00T 43208
BULK TRUCK _ CQNFIDET‘SVW‘ -
# w6y DRIVER  (ar\ B )\ina, o
BULK TRUCK = @
# DRIVER HANDLING (20 @ 240 H 4Ysé.oo
MILEAGE 9050 @ .|0O/mile @ 20mies A 3g0.00
REMARKS: TOTALE 2SS . 200
%00 Mix 190 §ks  (less M.
635 _ Begln  Dwolucemeny - 21 BBl Fresh Jeber SERVICE
Ciredode O 6L (ome Y
W Job Keam K doom DEPTHOFJOB 35O’

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE f‘?"/ oo
EXTRA FOOTAGE

MILEAGE 20 amiles @ 7.00 #l40.00

MANIFOLD @
@
L @
. ~—  RECEIVED
carceto: M €M Exolondion
STREET 0[;‘!' 15 2009 totaL £/ 3.wo
bl iy 2 KCQLW&IF[%AT EQUIPMENT
__needlen (b) @ cboo fiioo

@
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL £ £é.00

contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ S/ALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES

PRINTED NAME _ ﬁéjf//l//i ﬁ?‘:ﬂ/f/f DISCOUNTRREBESE | pAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE @%’V. % T\\%

L7
/




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 34125
KCC

J PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 OCT ¢ 32009 Medianelodee
o~ 1Al
SEC. TWP. RANGE UONFP’%%WP ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH

paEN-10% | § [88s [Sw 4'00Q M 8'30¢.:m- /30 Hn | 2304
Wiliemns - COUNTY STATE
LEASE  OPMWSAW |WELL # /-5 LOCATION g\uLL L"‘“E gﬁmid;(\m W ecgec

OLD OR @Circlc one)

CONTRACTOR _Sop0%n wAnD OWNER M\, %0 lorOion

TYPEOFJOB |

HOLE SIZE 77 TD. S 42O CEMENT i
CASINGSIZE Sl DEPTH S 300 AMOUNT ORDEREDZ78% . : 4+
TUBING SIZE DEPTH b+ L *Ro\-Seal ¥, B4 +)- X

DRILL PIPE DEPTH & h@g- \&&g}ﬁ

TOOL DEPTH

- % =
PRES. MAX 2 00D MINIMUM _— common R 15 “H" @ /8.7 ‘/m
a

MEAS.LINE  SHOEJOINT K0 POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2.0 GEL @
PERFS. , CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT/ G/ BRs 2 °o K| 2D asc : @
5 - @ o) Jo
EQUIPMENT Gyp Sl 26 z‘:,, sl 7 50
- 280 @ |2 3 éa-w
@_, .
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Dawd T, . ,\—8&'{: 090 -
52 T le @/ 8 ([B0’"
"3 HELPER pnaRK. Coley LB @D | & 3,00
BULK TRUCK @2*—
# 28(g ~<FA_ DRIVER S'OALJ e @ B
BULK TRUCK / B

@

#  DRIVER TR @Hi jﬁ -
MILEAGE { ) 3/12‘?&:

REMARKS: rotat Jp4/, °%
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB S 300
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2 000 ~
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
JAMILEAGE /D @7.%° 70 =
MANIFOLD @
@
@
CHARGE TO: MAAMZEXQotad o of
_ TotAL A 010"
STREET = s iy
CITY _ = _STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

-ATU FloedShoe o YS° 1Y-ve
JP"‘- - e w

- Leae!

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

(/ Z/ TOTAL CHARGES
C

PRINTED NAMI;'XAJF [/"‘ PA J DlSCOUN@

SIGNATURE /J{v}%

SALES TAX (If Any)




